Wintercup 2020 - Stage 3 - 2020-02-14

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name
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Rauscher, Dietmar
Perchthaler, Bernhard
Pfeifer, Dietmar
Dostal, Werner
Weiss, Ingmar
Empfelseder, Michael
Rauscher, Alexander
Schaffer, Andreas

Stage Results - Open

Place Name
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Reiter, Gerald

Kals, Gerhard
Wendel, Samantha
Reschauer, Afrim
Holzinger, Horst
Maierhofer, Christian
Fritzl, Wolfgang
Streber, Juergen
Willhalm, Klaus
Adler, Franz
Reisinger, Johann
Dostal, Bettina
Wagner, Harald
Lichtl, Kurt
Kreuzer, Kurt
Schager, Peter

Stage Results - Production

Place Name
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Bosko, Rasovic
Thallinger, Benjamin
Oriol, Andreas

Heiligenbrunner, Simon

Post, Gottfried
Hummer, Martin
Kendlbacher, Florian
Haeupl, Thomas
Lang, Johann
Andreas, Pichler
Goessinger, Johannes

Oberndorfer, Alexander

Peirleitner, Leo
Krennbauer, Harald
Pfaffinger, Markus
Birner, Alexander
Boesendorfer, Martin
Sickinger, Franz
Helminger, Markus
Berger, Franz
Schwarz, Fabian
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Time

25.24
32.72
33.41
35.68
31.76
43.37
48.41
51.80

Time

23.19
23.24
24.94
25.97
22.81
26.78
28.03
28.92
31.31
34.06
37.14
35.02
39.36
34.38
4415
49.02

Time

22.60
22.36
24.50
24.85
25.75
24.22
26.47
26.55
25.99
27.04
28.98
27.39
30.41
31.01
32.26
30.42
33.55
31.81
35.01
32.38
32.84

Hit

Factor
5.9429
4.7066
4.5495
4.4283
4.0617
3.0666
2.9333
2.7413

Hit

Factor
6.8133
6.7126
6.1347
6.0454
5.8308
5.7879
5.4228
5.3250
4.9824
4.4627
4.3080
41119
3.9888
3.8394
3.5561
3.2028

Hit

Factor
6.9027
6.7979
6.5306
6.2777
6.0583
5.9455
5.8179
5.7250
5.5406
5.2515
5.1760
4.9653
4.9326
49016
4.7737
4.7337
4.5306
4.5269
4.5130
4.5090
4.5067

Stage
Pts
160.0000
126.7143
122.4856
119.2203
109.3521
82.5620
78.9717
73.8034

Stage
Pts
160.0000
157.6348
144.0650
141.9683
136.9273
135.9204
127.3457
125.0507
117.0052
104.8003
101.1677
96.5628
93.6717
90.1637
83.5089
75.2125

Stage
Pts
160.0000
157.5708
151.3762
145.5131
140.4272
137.8136
134.8561
132.7037
128.4281
121.7266
119.9766
115.0935
114.3349
113.6176
110.6522
109.7254
105.0159
104.9307
104.6089
104.5153
104.4630

Stage %

100.00 %
79.20 %
76.55 %
74.51 %
68.35 %
51.60 %
49.36 %
46.13 %

Stage %

100.00 %
98.52 %
90.04 %
88.73 %
85.58 %
84.95 %
79.59 %
78.16 %
7313 %
65.50 %
63.23 %
60.35 %
58.54 %
56.35 %
52.19 %
47.01 %

Stage %

100.00 %
98.48 %
94.61 %
90.95 %
87.77 %
86.13 %
84.29 %
82.94 %
80.27 %
76.08 %
74.99 %
71.93 %
71.46 %
71.01 %
69.16 %
68.58 %
65.63 %
65.58 %
65.38 %
65.32 %
65.29 %



22 Chen, Shang-Tun
23 Holztrattner, Georg
24 Gruber, Andreas u
25 Moesl, Andreas

26 Zagler, Siegfried

27 Weiss, Susanne U
28 Dolezal, Philipp

29 Zeilinger, Gregor

30 Rekun, Nadiia

31 Gschwandtner, Sepp

32 Reindl, Johannes

33 Poeschl, Guenther

34 Riedel, Ronald

c

35 Feichtner, Franz

36 Blaha, Lukas

37 Brunsteiner, Christian

38 Wiesbauer, Erwin u
39 muehlbacher, hubert

40 Chih-Hsing , Huang u

41 Scholz, Brigitte

42 Pschernig, Andreas

43 Plakolb, Gottfried

44 Spann, Siegfried

45 Breiteneder, David

46 Scheuchl, Micha

47 Seiberl, Thomas

48 Weiss, Holger U
49 Prechtl, Kevin

50 Pfleger, Julia

51 Preuner, Manfred u
52 Maracek, Gerald

53 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst

54 Mayer, Ralf

55 Koenig, Vera

56 Mittermeir, Reinhard

57 Rajic Miskovic, Mario

58 Vedral, Peter

59 Troebinger, Martin

60 Doellerer, Tamara
61 Mayr, Manuel
62 Gschwandtner, Silvia

63 Karpf, Thomas

64 Zeppetzauer, Oliver
65 Sikora, Christian
66 Tischler, Christina
67 Lechner, Thomas

Stage Results - Production Optics
Place Name No. Class

Hummer, Martin u
Meindl, Markus

Lehner, Ronald

Doersch, Stefan

Dastych, Rudolf

Schmuck, Walter

Steinkogler, Daniel

Wagner, Ulrike

Ladisich, Sonja
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33.36
30.88
32.99
31.77
35.01
34.21
34.78
37.78
31.30
37.84
34.96
37.31
37.58
35.33
36.19
37.90
39.49
38.48
39.52
47.27
42.64
50.07
48.46
48.38
43.35
54.34
38.16
55.70
55.20
43.60
55.39
59.84
52.65
62.97
65.49
43.90
55.65
65.70
80.60
75.80
64.68
41.25
92.70
39.20
92.86

0.00

Time

26.46
26.85
29.97
29.12
39.62
39.65
44.03
72.10
65.10

4.4964
4.4365
4.4256
4.4067
4.3987
4.3847
4.3128
4.1821
41214
4.0698
4.0618
3.9132
3.8850
3.8211
3.8132
3.5884
3.5452
3.4304
3.3907
3.2579
3.2364
3.0757
3.0541
2.9764
2.9296
2.8708
2.8564
2.8007
2.7536
2.6147
2.5636
2.5067
2.4501
2.4456
2.3210
2.3007
2.1563
1.9939
1.9603
1.8997
1.8244
1.5758
1.3700
1.2500
0.7323
0.0000

Hit

Factor
5.8957
5.8845
5.1385
5.0824
3.8869
3.6318
3.4068
2.0804
1.9508

104.2243
102.8365
102.5828
102.1444
101.9606
101.6347
99.9690
96.9391
95.5321
94.3351
94.1501
90.7050
90.0534
88.5715
88.3882
83.1771
82.1759
79.5138
78.5944
75.5160
75.0180
71.2930
70.7917
68.9923
67.9076
66.5440
66.2098
64.9192
63.8276
60.6069
59.4239
58.1037
56.7930
56.6880
53.7988
53.3287
49.9827
46.2179
45.4387
44.0349
42.2879
36.5253
31.7561
28.9744
16.9740
0.0000

Stage
Pts
160.0000
159.6975
139.4502
137.9290
105.4852
98.5609
02.4544
56.4600
52.9429

65.14 %
64.27 %
64.11 %
63.84 %
63.73 %
63.52 %
62.48 %
60.59 %
59.71 %
58.96 %
58.84 %
56.69 %
56.28 %
55.36 %
55.24 %
51.99 %
51.36 %
49.70 %
49.12 %
47.20 %
46.89 %
44.56 %
44.24 %
4312 %
42.44 %
41.59 %
41.38 %
40.57 %
39.89 %
37.88 %
37.14 %
36.31 %
35.50 %
35.43 %
33.62 %
33.33%
31.24 %
28.89 %
28.40 %
27.52 %
26.43 %
22.83 %
19.85%
18.11 %
10.61 %

0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %

99.81 %
87.16 %
86.21 %
65.93 %
61.60 %
57.78 %
35.29 %
33.09 %



Stage Results - Revolver
Place Name No. Class

Reiter 8, Gerald

Lang 8, Johann
Stelzmueller 8, Nikolaus
Kirchweger 8, Hermann
Hain 8, Michael
Kendlbacher 6, Florian
Gruber 8, Andreas
Zwettler 8, Manuel
Kronberger 8, Martin
10 Reiter 8, Doris

11 Ramharter 8, Guenther
12 Kals 6, Gerhard

13 Laiss 6, Didi

14 Gruenaug 6, Gerd

15 Hubert 6, Holder

16 Einramhof 6, Manfred
17 Kafka 6, Karl

18 Kroiss 8, Robert
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Stage Results - Standard
Place Name No. Class

Bosko, Rasovic U
Amon, Patrick

Kruglow, Robert
Ortmayr, Markus

Mayr, Matthias
Hoermanseder, Klaus
Nussdorfer, Richard
Feitzinger, Patrick
Lederbauer, Markus

10 Wiery, robert

11 Dostal , Werner

12 Schmidhofer, Georg

13 Dostal, Bettina

14 Geiblinger, Elmar

15 Mulz, Franz

16 Kloesch, Rupert

17 Kepplinger, Johannes
18 Rehschuetzecker, Joerg
19 Kaltenberger, Bernhard
20 Lehner, Daniel
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21 Harrer, Bernhard

22 Sigl, Ralf

23 Weissboeck, Werner
24 Kilches, Bernd

25 Kreuzberger, Tom
26 Gusenbauer, Markus

27 Ecker, Wolfgang

28 Mayr, Christian

29 Ortner, Bernhard

30 Preuner, Manfred U
31 Wakolbinger, Petra

32 Stingeder, Stefan

33 Brandstetter, Wolfgang

Div

O X0 0VXOXOXO0XOO0XNXOXOXNOOXINAO OO0

Div

DO DOLLLLDOLODOOLODODOLODLDOLODODODODODODOLDODOOLLOLOLOLOLOOLOL";O"O?;

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min

PF

Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

160
160
152
156
148
155
146
147
148
148
154
158
153
151
159
155
144

98

Points

156
150
152
150
148
146
145
150
154
148
154
158
144
144
144
146
148
156
151
144
144
146
154
141
129
138
152
143
154
152
152
158
148

Pen

—
OO O0O0OO0O0O0ODO0ODO0ODOO0OO0OOoOo o

—
O =
o O o

Pen

— )
O OO0 0000000000000 ODODO0ODODODO0OD00DL0DL0OOLOOLOODODOO o oo

Time

29.83
30.94
31.79
36.54
41.01
43.29
40.85
39.81
46.35
47.36
58.49
64.54
64.03
65.87
74.57
75.41
66.00
15.99

Time

22.58
24.44
25.04
27.53
28.44
28.15
26.84
29.89
30.71
30.06
31.39
32.66
30.89
31.24
31.35
32.15
33.31
35.29
34.97
33.45
33.59
36.22
38.77
33.09
30.13
34.97
38.55
33.96
39.38
39.25
40.34
42.18
39.54

Hit

Factor
5.3637
51713
47814
4.2693
3.6089
3.5805
3.5741
3.4413
3.1931
3.1250
2.6329
2.4481
2.3895
2.2924
2.1322
2.0554
2.0303
0.0000

Hit

Factor
6.9088
6.1375
6.0703
5.4486
5.2039
5.1865
5.0298
5.0184
5.0147
49235
4.9060
4.8377
4.6617
4.6095
4.5933
4.5412
4.4431
4.4205
4.3180
4.3049
4.2870
4.0309
3.9721
3.9589
3.9496
3.9462
3.9429
3.9164
3.9106
3.8726
3.7680
3.7459
3.7430

Stage
Pts
160.0000
154.2599
142.6285
127.3530
107.6528
106.8064
106.6140
102.6554
95.2501
93.2188
78.5403
73.0267
71.2789
68.3821
63.6043
61.3135
60.5639
0.0000

Stage
Pts
160.0000
1421377
140.5816
126.1840
120.5179
120.1140
116.4852
116.2210
116.1342
114.0229
113.6184
112.0367
107.9603
106.7507
106.3762
105.1698
102.8979
102.3746
100.0001
99.6978
90.2823
93.3520
91.9908
91.6841
91.4676
91.3909
91.3142
90.6992
90.5658
89.6857
87.2624
86.7501
86.6851

Stage %

100.00 %
96.41 %
89.14 %
79.60 %
67.28 %
66.75 %
66.63 %
64.16 %
59.53 %
58.26 %
49.09 %
45.64 %
44.55 %
42.74 %
39.75%
38.32%
37.85%

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
88.84 %
87.86 %
78.87 %
75.32 %
75.07 %
72.80 %
72.64 %
72.58 %
71.26 %
71.01 %
70.02 %
67.48 %
66.72 %
66.49 %
65.73 %
64.31 %
63.98 %
62.50 %
62.31 %
62.05 %
58.35 %
57.49 %
57.30 %
5717 %
5712 %
57.07 %
56.69 %
56.60 %
56.05 %
54.54 %
54.22 %
54.18 %
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Ladisich, Robert
Pabst, Markus
Lemmerer, Hans Peter
Fink, Christian
Baierl, Richard
Wakolbinger, Martin
Lemmerer, Irmgard
Grausgruber, Juergen
Holder, Hubert
Gerhardinger, Walter
Prammer, Enrico
Kulczycki, Peter
Grossmann, Daniel
Harrer, Peter

Maier, Christian
Schwammer, Dieter
Mitgutsch, Ewald
Katterl, Manfred
Gruenaug, Gerd
Laiss, Didi

Gross, Sophie
Wittmann, Fritz
Schager, Peter
Diwald, Matthias
OEPPINGER, Markus
Peer, Karin
Fischer-Colbrie, Irmgard
Vedral, Beatrix

balla, ernst

Burger, Josef

Wiery, robert
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20
60
10
0
10
100
0

0

34.00
39.72
41.37
35.30
41.81
41.83
42.33
43.76
43.19
42.90
42.72
40.12
44.48
43.90
52.83
49.32
47.18
41.95
47.14
58.28
53.14
59.10
60.31
56.97
35.74
80.44
98.51
90.08
48.51

0.00

0.00

3.7353
3.7261
3.7225
3.6827
3.5877
3.5381
3.4963
3.4735
3.4267
3.4033
3.3708
3.3649
3.1025
3.0979
2.9150
2.8386
2.8190
2.7652
2.6941
2.6081
2.5969
2.5719
2.3545
2.1766
1.8467
1.7031
1.5024
1.4543
0.2680
0.0000
0.0000

86.5056
86.2923
86.2094
85.2880
83.0865
81.9395
80.9716
80.4425
79.3593
78.8161
78.0640
77.9278
71.8511
71.7453
67.5087
65.7392
65.2849
64.0391
62.3927
60.4009
60.1419
59.5628
54.5278
50.4075
42.7670
39.4428
34.7937
33.6792

6.2063

0.0000

0.0000

54.07 %
53.93 %
53.88 %
53.31 %
51.93 %
51.21 %
50.61 %
50.28 %
49.60 %
49.26 %
48.79 %
48.70 %
4491 %
44.84 %
42.19 %
41.09 %
40.80 %
40.02 %
39.00 %
37.75%
37.59 %
37.23 %
34.08 %
31.50 %
26.73 %
24.65 %
21.75%
21.05%

3.88 %

0.00 %

0.00 %



